
Account Name                   :	Mr. JIGARKUMAR RAMESHBHAI  SADAT

Address                        		   :	 S/O:Rameshbhai Sadat kundol pal kundol

                               		    								pal

                                         				BHILODA-383246

                                         				Sabar Kantha

Date                                    :	15 Jan 2024

Account Number                 :	00000020462773475

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	BHILODA(SBS)

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	89978641293

IFS Code                            :SBIN0060437

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	383002122

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 11 Jan 2024  :	12,198.12

 

Account Statement from 11 Jan 2024 to 15 Jan 2024

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/437708974017/V R
Trad/FDRL/vrtraders3/78uoh-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 11,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/437709051897/V R
Trad/FDRL/vrtraders3/e1i5e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 10,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/437705564140/SHIV
SHA/TMBL/shivshakti/qiqs-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 9,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/437705941696/ANNAP
URN/TMBL/annapurnat/jfyuc-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 8,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/437705965596/Apex
Alu/RATN/ajayenterp/zZ3hu-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 7,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401116998400/V R
Trad/FDRL/vrtraders3/t59v-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

2,000.00 5,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401117137150/SHANK
AR /TMBL/shankarent/sax5-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

2,000.00 3,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401117436737/Apex
Alu/RATN/ajayenterp/zZ3hu-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 2,198.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0003542
77020*MPOKKET FINANCIAL
SE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697238044306

930.00 3,128.12

11 Jan
2024

11 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401129660303/MANSH
VI /TMBL/manshvi@tm/kbzx-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 2,128.12

12 Jan
2024

12 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/437875304015/RAMEN
DRA/UBIN/9427214101/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

50.00 2,078.12



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/438055101091/Rush
By /PYTM/rush-54322/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

78.00 2,000.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/401415664376/SADAT
FA/CNRB/falguni479/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

3,352.00 5,352.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/438018405192/Uttam
Sa/INDB/im.2010219/JAac-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

500.00 4,852.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/401495964554/JEYAR
AM  K/BKID/jeyaramk4@/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

3,000.00 7,852.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401421278291/Patil
In/FDRL/patil3317@/norfr-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

500.00 7,352.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/438059255184/Add
Mone/PYTM/add-
money@/Oid22-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

19.00 7,333.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401424036156/SHIV
SHA/TMBL/shivshakti/6uoth-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

1,000.00 6,333.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/401484193971/SUSUM
A  /SBIN/6295462343/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

1,500.00 7,833.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401442545330/EXPER
T T/SBIN/7014983156/IY1U5-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

500.00 7,333.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401442811486/Smart
Tr/RATN/SMARTTRADI/0efqr-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

2,000.00 5,333.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401446271506/MAA
AMBE/SBIN/4259267047/muo-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

1,000.00 4,333.12

14 Jan
2024

14 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/438063078736/Rush
By /PYTM/rush-54322/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

225.00 4,108.12

15 Jan
2024

15 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401517826715/Umaka
nt
/RATN/UMAKANTENT/d8m00-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

500.00 3,608.12

15 Jan
2024

15 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401512361429/J And J
/FDRL/jandj1213@/usr7v-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

1,000.00 2,608.12

15 Jan
2024

15 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/401563036665/Rush
By /PYTM/rush-54322/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

500.00 2,108.12


